v W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

24.
25.

Position

Principal Elementary
Curriculum Technology Integrat
Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Instructionalreformfacilitator

Literacy Specialist

Social Worker

Eld Classroom Teacher
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher
Teacher Sab Leave

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Regular Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Senior Clerk Typist
Com'Nity Rel Spec Elem Advisor
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Instructionalreformfacil
itator

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc,
Special Ed Extended
School Yr

Summer Eed Prek
Teacher, Summer Eed
Prek Teacher

Lead Sns Worker
Elem/Sec, Instructional
Aide Il

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.

Redding E.S.

Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.

Redding E.S.

Redding E.S.
Redding E.S.

Total Wages

$133,094
$110,875
$109,788
$109,373
$109,014

$107,166

$99,632
$95,798
$95,261
$95,054
$94,124
$89,294
$84,467
$80,991
$79,164
$77,380
$72,183
$70,720
$64,931
$55,619
$47,749
$42,133

$37,837

$26,286
$12,130



26. Noon Monitor San Francisco Unified Redding E.S. $8,522
27. Eld Classroom Teacher Day-To-Day Sub San Francisco Unified Redding E.S. $7,134



