	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$133,094
2.	Curriculum Technology Integrat		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$110,875
3.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$109,788
4.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$109,373
5.	Instructionalreformfacilitator	Instructionalreformfacil itator	San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$109,014
6.	Literacy Specialist	Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc, Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$107,166
7.	Social Worker		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$99,632
8.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$95,798
9.	Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$95,261
10.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$95,054
11.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$94,124
12.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$89,294
13.	Teacher Sab Leave		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$84,467
14.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$80,991
15.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$79,164
16.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$77,380
17.	Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$72,183
18.	Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$70,720
19.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$64,931
20.	Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$55,619
21.	Com'Nity Rel Spec Elem Advisor		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$47,749
22.	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Summer Eed Prek Teacher, Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$42,133
23.	Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec	Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec, Instructional Aide II	San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$37,837
24.	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$26,286
25.	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$12,130

26.	Noon Monitor		San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$8,522
27.	Eld Classroom Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Redding E.S.	\$7,134